
Title registration_n… Category name makers_name Winners List::Winners

BUTTERFLY RHAPSODY 1024 Large Pieced Kathleen Johnstone
TEQUILA SUNRISE 1039 Large Pieced Georgina Lewis
BARBIE'S WALKABOUT 1056 Large Pieced Cindy Pilkington
WIND BLOWN STARS 1062 Large Pieced Kathy Rutherford
LOTS OF PIECES 1071 Large Pieced Stephanie Skiora
IOWA STATE FAIR
SAMPLER

1080 Large Pieced Nancy Wines
SOLAR FLARE GOES
NOVA

1093 Large Pieced Georgiana Lewis
COLORFUL THOUGHTS 2029 Intermediate Pieced Holly Watson
ORANGE MARMALADE 2047 Intermediate Pieced Candi Lennox
GEARING UP 2050 Intermediate Pieced Pam Parman
THE BIG SIZZLE 2064 Intermediate Pieced Karen Kimmel
SCARY 60 DEGREE
DIAMONDS

2069 Intermediate Pieced Deb Frain
OMBRE  METALLIC
FLORAL  BLOOMS

2083 Intermediate Pieced Patty Wallace
STAND TALL 2096 Intermediate Pieced Jadine Hilt
ROSEVILLE HORROR 3008 Appliqued Quilts Judy Wedekind
POPPIES 3014 Appliqued Quilts Kathy Rutherford
REMIX MINI 3029 Appliqued Quilts Erin Evans
RISING TIDES 4007 Small Quilts Candi Lennox
RAINBOW STAR 5011 Miniature Quilts Stephanie Louda
NIGHT BEFORE
CHRISTMAS

6019 Other Techniques Tommy Harris
CASTANHA DE CAJU 7006 Art Quilts Karen Kimmel
E IS FOR EVERYTHING 7014 Art Quilts Eve Vallorani
AH, AUTUMN 7033 Art Quilts Portia Ellis
ROUND ROBIN
SURPRISE

8003 Collaborative Quilts Marsha Walper,
Roberta Granville,CASTING CALL 8005 Collaborative Quilts Candi Lennox and 31
JAXMQG MembersALL DRESSED UP 9008 QuiltFest Challenge Sue Birch

BUTTERFLY
FASCINATION

9011 QuiltFest Challenge Ginny Wirzbicki
A MIDSUMMER NIGHT'S
DRESS BY WILLAMENA

9016 QuiltFest Challenge Kerry Cohen
NO WEEDING
NECESSARY

9026 QuiltFest Challenge Mary DeWind
FROG WALLOW 9034 QuiltFest Challenge Michelle Reinhard
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1024 Johnstone,
Kathleen

1039 Lewis , Georgina

1056 Pilkington,
Cynthia

1062 Rutherford,
Kathy

1071 Sikora,
Stephanie

1080 Wines, Nancy

1093 Lewis , Georgina

2029 Watson, Holly

2047 Lennox, Candi

2050 Parman, Pam

2064 Kimmel, Karen

2069 Frain, Deb

2083 Wallace, Patricia

2096 Hilt, Jadine

3008 Wedekind, Judy

3014 Rutherford,
Kathy

3029 Evans, Erin

4007 Lennox, Candi

5011 Louda,
Stephanie

6019 Harris, Tommy

7006 Kimmel, Karen

7014 Vallorani, Eve

7033 Ellis, Portia

8003 Walper, Marsha

8005 Lennox, Candi

9008 Birch, Sue

9011 Wirzbicki, Ginny
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